*Re-application

BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of January 17, 2017

“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2018 and August 1,
2019. One regular and one alternate member are needed from the following category: person experienced in energy
conservation. In addition, one alternate member is needed from the following category: residential rental property owner.
The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly
meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Energy Conservation - Regular

Readvertise

Energy Conservation — Alternate

Readvertise

Landlord - Alternate
Readvertise

Bernacik, Andrzej

Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Noordsy, Todd
Page, John

Shanker, Richard

Weber, David
Young, Matthew
Vacant

Howe, Christopher

Lehman, Josh
Malicoat, Fred
Moberg, Lyman
Muzzy, Douglas
Pile, John

Roberts, Christopher

Scroggs, Stuart
Tipton, Austin
Vacant
Vacant

PE Elec/Mech
Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord
Electrician

Minor Contractor
Fire Prevention
PE Struct/Civil
Master Plumber

Energy Conservation

Layperson

PE Struct/Civil
PE Elec/Mech
Minor Contractor
Major Contractor
Fire Prevention
Electrician
Architect

Master Plumber
Landlord

Energy Conservation

(@]

= N NN
<

oo
< <

WhoOoOOMADMAMRNO®

08/01/2019
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2019
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2018

08/01/2017
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2019

08/01/2019
08/01/2018

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2019. Must
be a qualified voter of the City and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies
for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The
Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development.
generally on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00pm.

McCray, Cookie 4400 Kentsfield, Apt 102

Fletcher, Michael 4
Forbes, Pamela 1
Girouard, Paul At-Large
Lambert, Michelle 3
Regan, Blaine 6
Ritter, Mitchell 2
Salanski, Michael 5
Whatley, Paul At-Large

Monthly meetings are

11/01/2018
11/01/2017

1170172018

11/01/2019
11/01/2017
11/01/2019
11/01/2017
11/01/2019



COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 15, 2018 for a coordinating committee
member. Must be a resident of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Must have demonstrated a
commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand
systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or
positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the
implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Green, Trisha 1504 N Golf Blvd Cnty Vacant 12/15/2018
Cobbins, Alvin 2 12/15/2017
Corbin, Megan 6 12/15/2019
D’Agostino, Anna 5 12/15/2019
Gardi, Lisa 4 12/15/2018
Ortiz, Carlos 6 12/15/2019
Pass, Sasha Cnty 12/15/2019
Weaver, Lisa 4 12/15/2017
Wells, Jameson 1 12/15/2019

COMMISSION ON CULTURAL AFFAIRS STANDING COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC ART: 1 vacancy with term to expire
July 1, 2017. Must be a member of the business community. The Committee makes recommendations to the Council
regarding the City’s Percent for Art Program. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise Burns, Tootie Artist 5 07/01/2019
McCarthy, Kay Artist 2 07/01/2018
Vacant Business 07/01/2017

FINANCE ADVISORY AND AUDIT COMMITTEE: 3 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2019. One must be
a commercial banker with knowledge of public finance and investment banking, one must be a certified public accountant
with knowledge of public administration and finance, and consideration will be given to a business owner for the third
position. All must be qualified voters and residents of the City for at least one year prior to appointment. The Committee
makes recommendations on financial matters to the Council as needed. Meetings held on call.

Banker
*1.5yrs  Bloom, Kristian 4304 Melrose Dr 5 *Bloom, Kristian Banker 5 12/31/2016
Evans, Lisa 2918 W Rollins Rd 4 Clark, John 1 12/31/2017
Oropallo, Maria 4 12/31/2017
CPA Vacant CPA 12/31/2019
*1.5yrs  Bloom, Kristian 4304 Melrose Dr 5 Vacant General 12/31/2019
Evans, Lisa 2918 W Rollins Rd 4
General
*1.5yrs  Bloom, Kristian 4304 Melrose Dr 5
Evans, Lisa 2918 Rollins Rd 4
Tillotson, William 720 S Rustic Rd 6



MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2018. The
Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fithess activity and promotes, initiates and
encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of
every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Lero, Tyler 1109 W Broadway, Apt B 3 Bastida, Annie 5 11/30/2017
Burks, Taylor 5 11/30/2019
Cason, Susie 6 11/30/2018
Drury, Chris 5 11/30/2017
Johnson, Amy 6 11/30/2017
Kloeppel, Terry 5 11/30/2017
Lambert, Michelle 2 11/30/2018
Nall, Robyn 1 11/30/2018
O'Neil, Laura 4 11/30/2019
Ortiz, Carlos 6 11/30/2017
Pass, Sasha Cnty 11/30/2019
Raine, Elizabeth 5 11/30/2019
Riel, Kayla 4 11/30/2018
Riley, Shari 2 11/30/2018
Schnedler, Edward Cnty 11/30/2017
Shaffer, Amanda 5 11/30/2018
Sublett, Corey 4 11/30/2019



