BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of January 17, 2017 *Re-application

"C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2018 and August 1, 2019. One regular and one alternate member are needed from the following category: person experienced in energy conservation. In addition, one alternate member is needed from the following category: residential rental property owner. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Energy Conservation - Regular	Bernacik, Andrzej	PE Elec/Mech	2	08/01/2019
Readvertise	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2018
	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2017
Energy Conservation - Alternate	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2017
Readvertise	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Cnty	08/01/2019
	Noordsy, Todd	Electrician	4	08/01/2018
<u>Landlord - Alternate</u>	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Cnty	08/01/2018
Readvertise	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2019
	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Cnty	08/01/2019
	<u>Vacant</u>	Energy Conservation		08/01/2018
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2017
	Lehman, Josh	PE Struct/Civil	4	08/01/2019
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2019
	Moberg, Lyman	Minor Contractor	4	08/01/2018
	Muzzy, Douglas	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2018
	Pile, John	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Roberts, Christopher	Electrician	6	08/01/2018
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2017
	Tipton, Austin	Master Plumber	3	08/01/2019
	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Landlord</u>		08/01/2019
	<u>Vacant</u>	Energy Conservation		08/01/2018

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2019. Must be a qualified voter of the City and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development. Monthly meetings are generally on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00pm.

McCray, Cookie	4400 Kentsfield, Apt 102	6	Fletcher, Michael	4	11/01/2018
			Forbes, Pamela	1	11/01/2017
			Girouard, Paul	At-Large	11/01/2018
			Lambert, Michelle	3	11/01/2019
			Regan, Blaine	6	11/01/2017
			Ritter, Mitchell	2	11/01/2019
			Salanski, Michael	5	11/01/2017
			Whatley, Paul	At-Large	11/01/2019

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 15, 2018 for a coordinating committee member. Must be a resident of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Green, Trisha	1504 N Golf Blvd	Cnty	<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2018
			Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2017
			Corbin, Megan	6	12/15/2019
			D'Agostino, Anna	5	12/15/2019
			Gardi, Lisa	4	12/15/2018
			Ortiz, Carlos	6	12/15/2019
			Pass, Sasha	Cnty	12/15/2019
			Weaver, Lisa	4	12/15/2017
			Wells, Jameson	1	12/15/2019

COMMISSION ON CULTURAL AFFAIRS STANDING COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC ART: 1 vacancy with term to expire July 1, 2017. Must be a member of the business community. The Committee makes recommendations to the Council regarding the City's Percent for Art Program. Meetings held on call.

	Vacant	Business		07/01/2017
	McCarthy, Kay	Artist	2	07/01/2018
Readvertise	Burns, Tootie	Artist	5	07/01/2019

FINANCE ADVISORY AND AUDIT COMMITTEE: 3 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2019. One must be a commercial banker with knowledge of public finance and investment banking, one must be a certified public accountant with knowledge of public administration and finance, and consideration will be given to a business owner for the third position. All must be qualified voters and residents of the City for at least one year prior to appointment. The Committee makes recommendations on financial matters to the Council as needed. Meetings held on call.

	<u>Banker</u>						
*1.5 yrs	Bloom, Kristian	4304 Melrose Dr	5	*Bloom, Kristian	<u>Banker</u>	<u>5</u>	12/31/2016
	Evans, Lisa	2918 W Rollins Rd	4	Clark, John		1	12/31/2017
				Oropallo, Maria		4	12/31/2017
	<u>CPA</u>			<u>Vacant</u>	<u>CPA</u>		12/31/2019
*1.5 yrs	Bloom, Kristian	4304 Melrose Dr	5	<u>Vacant</u>	General		12/31/2019
	Evans, Lisa	2918 W Rollins Rd	4				
	General						
*1.5 yrs	Bloom, Kristian	4304 Melrose Dr	5				
,	Evans, Lisa	2918 Rollins Rd	4				
	Tillotson, William	720 S Rustic Rd	6				

MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 30, 2018. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Lero, Tyler 1109 \	W Broadway,	Apt B	3
--------------------	-------------	-------	---

Bastida, Annie	5	11/30/2017
Burks, Taylor	5	11/30/2019
Cason, Susie	6	11/30/2018
Drury, Chris	5	11/30/2017
Johnson, Amy	6	11/30/2017
Kloeppel, Terry	5	11/30/2017
Lambert, Michelle	2	11/30/2018
Nall, Robyn	<u>1</u>	11/30/2018
O'Neil, Laura	4	11/30/2019
Ortiz, Carlos	6	11/30/2017
Pass, Sasha	Cnty	11/30/2019
Raine, Elizabeth	5	11/30/2019
Riel, Kayla	4	11/30/2018
Riley, Shari	2	11/30/2018
Schnedler, Edward	Cnty	11/30/2017
Shaffer, Amanda	5	11/30/2018
Sublett, Corey	4	11/30/2019